

**Fort Bend County Tabulation
 Bid 13-014
 Traffic Signalization: Gaston Road at Falcon Landing Blvd**

**Awarded 12/11/12: Reliable Signal & Lighting Solutions
 Funding: Road and Bridge**

Company	Total Bid	Completion Time in Calendar Days
Reliable Signal & Lighting Solutions Pearland	\$147,817.00	120
Traf-Tex, Inc. Houston	\$156,166.50	120
Third Coast Services Magnolia	\$164,315.00	120
CPAV, Inc. Houston	\$165,739.60	90
Statewide Traffic Signal Houston	\$169,312.00	120
Florida Traffic Control Pearland	\$169,416.20	120

BID TABULATION
FORT BEND COUNTY BID 13-014
TRAFFIC SIGNAL CONSTRUCTION - GASTON ROAD AT FALCON LANDING BOULEVARD

BASE BID

Item No.	Control No.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	UNIT QTY	RELIABLE SIGNAL & LIGHTING SOLUTIONS, LLC		TRAF-TEX, INC.		THIRD COAST SERVICES, LLC		CPAVE, INC.		STATEWIDE TRAFFIC SIGNAL COMPANY		FLORIDA TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES, INC.	
					UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	416-2032	DRILL SHAFT (TRF SIG POLE) (36 IN)	LF	45	\$ 160.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 155.00	\$ 6,975.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 10,125.00	\$ 251.00	\$ 11,295.00	\$ 185.00	\$ 8,325.00	\$ 306.01	\$ 13,770.45
2	416-2034	DRILL SHAFT (TRF SIG POLE) (48 IN)	LF	22	\$ 330.00	\$ 7,260.00	\$ 245.00	\$ 5,390.00	\$ 276.50	\$ 6,083.00	\$ 402.00	\$ 8,844.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 493.89	\$ 10,865.58
3	502-2001	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	MO	1	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,868.64	\$ 1,868.64
4	618-2034	CONDT (PVC) (SCHD 80) (2")	LF	80	\$ 9.00	\$ 720.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 560.00	\$ 6.75	\$ 540.00	\$ 8.71	\$ 696.80	\$ 9.00	\$ 720.00	\$ 10.58	\$ 846.40
5	618-2038	CONDT (PVC) (SCHD 80) (3")	LF	50	\$ 15.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 12.71	\$ 635.50	\$ 13.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 14.13	\$ 706.50
6	618-2040	CONDT (PVC) (SCHD 80) (4")	LF	15	\$ 20.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 23.76	\$ 356.40	\$ 17.00	\$ 255.00	\$ 21.55	\$ 323.25
7	618-2052	CONDT (RM) (2")	LF	50	\$ 17.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 12.50	\$ 625.00	\$ 15.47	\$ 773.50	\$ 17.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 15.52	\$ 776.00
8	620-2008	ELEC CONDR (NO. 4) INSULATED	LF	150	\$ 1.50	\$ 225.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 375.00	\$ 1.70	\$ 255.00	\$ 2.75	\$ 412.50	\$ 2.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 1.66	\$ 249.00
9	620-2009	ELEC CONDR (NO. 6) BARE	LF	890	\$ 0.90	\$ 801.00	\$ 1.15	\$ 1,023.50	\$ 1.25	\$ 1,112.50	\$ 1.62	\$ 1,441.80	\$ 1.00	\$ 890.00	\$ 1.32	\$ 1,174.80
10	620-2010	ELEC CONDR (NO. 6) INSULATED	LF	40	\$ 1.10	\$ 44.00	\$ 1.20	\$ 48.00	\$ 1.35	\$ 54.00	\$ 3.91	\$ 156.40	\$ 1.60	\$ 64.00	\$ 1.46	\$ 58.40
11	621-2004	TRAY CABLE (4 CONDR) (12 AWG)	LF	780	\$ 1.20	\$ 936.00	\$ 1.75	\$ 1,365.00	\$ 1.75	\$ 1,365.00	\$ 1.95	\$ 1,521.00	\$ 1.40	\$ 1,092.00	\$ 1.73	\$ 1,349.40
12	624-2014	GROUND BOX TY D (162922) W/APRON	EA	4	\$ 700.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 625.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 860.00	\$ 3,440.00	\$ 663.00	\$ 2,652.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 731.94	\$ 2,927.76
13	628-2101	ELC SRV TY D 120 / 240 070 (NS) SS (E) SP (U)	EA	1	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,170.00	\$ 3,170.00	\$ 2,737.00	\$ 2,737.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 3,053.04	\$ 3,053.04
14	644-2001	INS SM RD SN SUP & AM TY 10BWG (1) SA (P)	EA	12	\$ 650.00	\$ 7,800.00	\$ 455.00	\$ 5,460.00	\$ 456.25	\$ 5,475.00	\$ 517.00	\$ 6,204.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 450.10	\$ 5,401.20
15	644-2004	INS SM RD SN SUP & AM TY 10BWG (1) SA (T)	EA	2	\$ 650.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 578.75	\$ 1,157.50	\$ 683.00	\$ 1,366.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 491.46	\$ 982.92
16	644-2025	INS SM RD SN SUP & AM TY S80 (1) SA (T)	EA	2	\$ 650.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 895.00	\$ 1,790.00	\$ 828.75	\$ 1,657.50	\$ 1,014.00	\$ 2,028.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 535.25	\$ 1,070.50
17	680-2003	INSTALL HWY TRF SIG (SYSTEM)	EA	1	\$ 30,600.00	\$ 30,600.00	\$ 37,200.00	\$ 37,200.00	\$ 37,805.00	\$ 37,805.00	\$ 29,600.00	\$ 29,600.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 30,816.14	\$ 30,816.14
18	682-2001	BACK PLATE (12 IN) (3 SEC)	EA	8	\$ 50.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 440.00	\$ 69.00	\$ 552.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 560.00	\$ 108.97	\$ 871.76
19	682-2002	BACK PLATE (12 IN) (4 SEC)	EA	5	\$ 75.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 78.00	\$ 390.00	\$ 91.00	\$ 455.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 113.71	\$ 568.55
20	682-2014	PED SIG SEC (12 IN) LED (2 INDICATIONS) (COUNTDOWN)	EA	8	\$ 480.00	\$ 3,840.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 395.00	\$ 3,160.00	\$ 476.00	\$ 3,808.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 472.28	\$ 3,778.24
21	682-2022	VEH SIG SEC (12 IN) LED (GRN ARW)	EA	5	\$ 190.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 195.00	\$ 975.00	\$ 183.00	\$ 915.00	\$ 215.00	\$ 1,075.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 239.13	\$ 1,195.65
22	682-2023	VEH SIG SEC (12 IN) LED (GRN)	EA	8	\$ 190.00	\$ 1,520.00	\$ 195.00	\$ 1,560.00	\$ 183.00	\$ 1,464.00	\$ 214.00	\$ 1,712.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 231.65	\$ 1,853.20
23	682-2024	VEH SIG SEC (12 IN) LED (YEL ARW)	EA	5	\$ 190.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 195.00	\$ 975.00	\$ 183.00	\$ 915.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 226.66	\$ 1,133.30
24	682-2025	VEH SIG SEC (12 IN) LED (YEL)	EA	8	\$ 190.00	\$ 1,520.00	\$ 195.00	\$ 1,560.00	\$ 183.00	\$ 1,464.00	\$ 214.50	\$ 1,716.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 232.90	\$ 1,863.20
25	682-2027	VEH SIG SEC (12 IN) LED (RED)	EA	18	\$ 190.00	\$ 3,420.00	\$ 195.00	\$ 3,510.00	\$ 183.00	\$ 3,294.00	\$ 215.50	\$ 3,879.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 226.66	\$ 4,079.88
26	684-2007	TRF SIG CBL (TY A) (12 AWG) (2 CONDR)	LF	1170	\$ 0.80	\$ 936.00	\$ 1.15	\$ 1,345.50	\$ 0.75	\$ 877.50	\$ 1.34	\$ 1,567.80	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,170.00	\$ 1.31	\$ 1,532.70
27	684-2009	TRF SIG CBL (TY A) (12 AWG) (4 CONDR)	LF	1210	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,210.00	\$ 1.45	\$ 1,754.50	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,210.00	\$ 1.63	\$ 1,972.30	\$ 1.20	\$ 1,452.00	\$ 1.71	\$ 2,069.10
28	684-2012	TRF SIG CBL (TY A) (12 AWG) (7 CONDR)	LF	1650	\$ 2.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 1.90	\$ 3,135.00	\$ 1.60	\$ 2,640.00	\$ 2.20	\$ 3,630.00	\$ 1.70	\$ 2,805.00	\$ 2.26	\$ 3,729.00
29	686-2045	INS TRF SIG PL AM (S) 1 ARM (44') LUM	EA	3	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 8,735.00	\$ 26,205.00	\$ 8,210.00	\$ 24,630.00	\$ 8,093.00	\$ 24,279.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 8,381.10	\$ 25,143.30
30	686-2057	INS TRF SIG PL AM (S) 1 ARM (55') LUM	EA	1	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 14,475.00	\$ 14,475.00	\$ 17,991.00	\$ 17,991.00	\$ 18,200.00	\$ 18,200.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 18,374.78	\$ 18,374.78
31	688-2001	PED DETECT (2 INCH PUSH BTN)	EA	8	\$ 100.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 119.00	\$ 952.00	\$ 263.00	\$ 2,104.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 175.09	\$ 1,400.72
32	6266-2001	VIVDS PROCESSOR SYSTEM	EA	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 7,021.00	\$ 7,021.00	\$ 7,230.00	\$ 7,230.00	\$ 13,200.00	\$ 13,200.00	\$ 5,362.09	\$ 5,362.09
33	6266-2003	VIVDS SET-UP SYSTEM	EA	1	\$ 650.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 455.00	\$ 455.00	\$ 820.00	\$ 820.00	\$ 562.03	\$ 562.03
34	6266-2005	VIVDS COMMUNICATION CABLE (COAXIAL)	LF	830	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,660.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,660.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 1,245.00	\$ 2.42	\$ 2,008.60	\$ 2.30	\$ 1,909.00	\$ 3.04	\$ 2,523.20
35		THERMAL TRAFFIC CAMERA WITH POWER PACK	EA	4	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 4,725.00	\$ 18,900.00	\$ 4,557.00	\$ 18,228.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 13,600.00	\$ 4,283.88	\$ 17,135.52
					TOTAL	\$ 147,817.00	TOTAL	\$ 156,166.50	TOTAL	\$ 164,315.00	TOTAL	\$ 165,739.60	TOTAL	\$ 169,312.00	TOTAL	\$ 169,416.20